DULTMEIER SALES  •  OMAHA, NE    (800) 228-9666  •  www.dultmeier.com  •  DAVENPORT, IA    (800) 553-6975     E1462
Centrifugal Transfer Pumps
Wilo Centrifugal
Pump Units
Wilo NL-HE
Pump End Only
The NL-HE end-suction centrifugal pump line from Wilo features a stout pump with
solid efficiency ratings across the product line. The NL-HE line is available from

•  Viton®-FKM Carbon/Silicone
Carbide Mechanical Seals
•  Viton®-FKM Housing Oring
•  Flanged Suction/Discharge Ports
•  316SS Impeller
•  Improved Hydraulic Design
•  High Corrosion Resistance
•  Long Service Life
•  High-Efficiency
•  Viton®-FKM Carbon/Silicone
Carbide Mechanical Seals
•  Viton®-FKM Housing Oring
IND
 Flanged GPM Max  Wt.
Part No. Ports Max Flow S.G HP Lbs. Net Ea.
DU NLHE4X3-20 4 x 3 500 GPM 1.33 20 500 $ 6063.00
DU NLHE5X4-20 5 x 4 1000 GPM 1.47 20 650 5887.00
DU NLHE5X4-25 5 x 4 700 GPM 1.46 25 700 7268.00
DU NLHE6X5-25 6 x 5 1000 GPM 1.58 25 730 6675.00
DU NLHE6X5-40 6 x 5 900 GPM 1.38 40 850 8239.00
DU NLHE6X5-75* 6 x 5 1400 GPM 1.0 75 1000 13227.00
DU NLHE8X6-75 8 x 6 1600 GPM 1.47 75 1250 14072.00
WO 3395790 Viton®-FKM Carbon-Silicon Carbide Mechanical Seal, NL-HE Pump 147.00
WO 2036574 Viton®-FKM Housing Gasket, 8IN Pump Housings   63.00
WO 2152020 Viton®-FKM Housing Gasket, 10IN Pump Housings   54.00
WO 2056470 Viton®   -FKM Housing Gasket, 12IN Pump Housings   58.00
* Sized for Water
PUMPS ONLY  —RUN AT 1750RPM
 Flanged Flow @   Wt.
Part No. Ports 25PSI*  Impeller Lbs. Net Ea.
WO NL-HE5X4X8.11-V 5 x 4 750 GPM  8.11” 170 $ 1550.00
WO NL-HE5X4X9.38-V 5 x 4 950 GPM  9.38” 190 2220.00
WO NL-HE6X5X7.90-V 6 x 5 770 GPM  7.90” 235 1667.00
WO NL-HE6X5X10.12-V 6 x 5 1900 GPM  10.12” 245 1783.00
WO NL-HE6X5X12.75-V 6 x 5 2350 GPM  12.75” 265 2378.00
WO NLHE8X6X10.98-V 8 x 6 2700 GPM  10.98 415 2560.00
WO 3395790 Viton®-FKM Carbon-Silicon Carbide Mechanical Seal, NL-HE Pumps 147.00
WO 2036574 Viton®-FKM Housing Gasket, 8IN Pump Housings  63.00
WO 2152020 Viton®-FKM Housing Gasket, 10IN Pump Housings  54.00
WO 2056470 Viton®   -FKM Housing Gasket, 12IN Pump Housings  58.00